
Animali Notturni

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Tiberi Daniele (10/229) 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 10 2 7

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 3 2 10

Todini Luca (10/338) 2 1 2 5 1 5 2 7 0 0 0 0

Cecchetti Giuseppe (10/231) 2 8 2 5 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bolli Luigi (10/232) 0 0 2 10 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Francescangeli Mattia (10/230) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8

Falini Paolo (10/193) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0

Pesciaioli Luca (10/233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiberi Daniele 10/229 11 26 2,36

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 5 18 3,60

Todini Luca 10/338 7 18 2,57

Cecchetti Giuseppe 10/231 8 17 2,12

Bolli Luigi 10/232 6 16 2,67

Francescangeli Mattia 10/230 4 14 3,50

Falini Paolo 10/193 3 5 1,67

Pesciaioli Luca 10/233 4 5 1,25

Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 1 5 2 10 2 10 0 0 1 3 2 8

Ottavi Filippo (10/214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 2 5 2 10

Elisei Zeno (10/213) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 8 1 3

Manfroni Simone (10/211) 0 0 2 7 2 4 1 5 1 0 2 5

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 2 6 1 5 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 0 0 0

Belli Leonardo (10/216) 2 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 3

Marcaccioli Graziano (10/215) 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piergentili Matteo (10/217) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monaco Filippo 10/210 8 36 4,50

Ottavi Filippo 10/214 6 25 4,17

Elisei Zeno 10/213 7 21 3,00

Manfroni Simone 10/211 8 21 2,62

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 5 19 3,80

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 3 12 4,00

Belli Leonardo 10/216 5 9 1,80

Marcaccioli Graziano 10/215 3 6 2,00

Piergentili Matteo 10/217 3 2 0,67

Realmente

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Spera Daniele (10/225) 2 8 2 8 2 3 2 10 2 7 2 3

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 2 6 2 3 2 3 2 10 2 6 2 3

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 2 3 2 8 2 2 2 3 1 0 1 1

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 2 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 1 5 2 2

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 1 0

Covarini Diego (10/351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spera Daniele 10/225 12 39 3,25

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 12 31 2,58

Polidori Yuri 10/227 10 17 1,70

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 9 15 1,67

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 5 7 1,40

Covarini Diego 10/351 0 0 0,00

Toppetti Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Pascolini Simone (10/191) 2 4 2 4 2 6 2 8 2 1 2 6

Cosimetti Roberto (10/219) 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 2 8 2 3

Cesarini Fabrizio (10/218) 2 2 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0

Moretti Francesco (10/220) 2 4 1 2 2 6 1 0 0 0 2 1

Micheli Stefano (10/222) 1 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Meschini Stefano (10/223) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0

Tinaglia Mirco (10/221) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bugiantella Daniele (10/224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pascolini Simone 10/191 12 29 2,42

Cosimetti Roberto 10/219 7 15 2,14

Cesarini Fabrizio 10/218 8 15 1,88

Moretti Francesco 10/220 8 13 1,62

Micheli Stefano 10/222 6 3 0,50

Meschini Stefano 10/223 4 2 0,50

Tinaglia Mirco 10/221 1 0 0,00

Bugiantella Daniele 10/224 2 0 0,00


